THE DATASHEET OF
HFBR-2422Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0176EN
January 26, 2023
Description
The 820 nm Miniature Link Series of components is

2
HFBR-14xxZ and HFBR-24xxZ Series Data Sheet Low-Cost, 820 nm Miniature Link Fiber-Optic Components with ST, SMA, SC, and FC Ports
Part Number Guide
Available Options
NOTE:
 For better readability of the electrical and optical specifications, all available options (P, T, C, and M) are
covered by the HFBR-x4xxZ product name; exceptions are explicitly noted.
 AFBR-24x8xZ receivers are designed for data rates from DC up to 50 MBaud. AFBR-24x9xZ supports
transmissions from 100 KBaud up to 50 MBaud. Refer to the separate data sheets for details about these digital
optical receivers providing CMOS/TTL output logic.
HFBR-1402Z HFBR-1404Z HFBR-1412PTZ HFBR-1412PZ HFBR-1412TMZ HFBR-1412TZ
HFBR-1412Z HFBR-1414PTZ HFBR-1414PZ HFBR-1414MZ HFBR-1414TZ HFBR-1414Z
HFBR-1414PMZ HFBR-1415PMZ HFBR-1415TZ HFBR-1415Z HFBR-1424Z HFBR-14E4Z
HFBR-2402Z HFBR-2406Z HFBR-2412TCZ HFBR-2412TZ HFBR-2412Z HFBR-2412MZ
HFBR-2416MZ HFBR-2416TCZ HFBR-2416TZ HFBR-2416Z HFBR-2422Z HFBR-24E2Z
HFBR-24E6Z AFBR-2408Z AFBR-2418Z AFBR-2418TZ AFBR-2418MZ AFBR-2409Z
AFBR-2419Z AFBR-2419TZ AFBR-2419MZ
A/HFBR - x 4 x x aa Z RoHS Compliant
2 TX, standard power
4 TX, high power
2 RX, 5 MBaud, TTL output
5 TX, high light output power
6 RX, 125 MHz, Analog Output
8 RX, DC to 50 MBaud, Digital Output
9 RX, 100 KBaud to 50 MBaud, Digital Output
1 Transmitter
2 Receiver
0 SMA, housed
1 ST, housed
2 FC, housed
E SC, housed
4 820 nm Transmitter and
Receiver products
T Threaded port option
C Conductive port receiver option
M Metal port option
P Protection improved option
Broadcom AV02-0176EN
3
HFBR-14xxZ and HFBR-24xxZ Series Data Sheet Low-Cost, 820 nm Miniature Link Fiber-Optic Components with ST, SMA, SC, and FC Ports
Link Selection Guide
For additional information about specific links, see the individual link descriptions. The HFBR-1415Z can be used for
increased power budget or for lower driving current for the same Data Rates and Link Distances.
Data Rate (MBaud)a
a. The data rate range in the table refers to the evaluation kit documentation. For an analog receiver, such as the HFBR-24x6Z, the data rate
range depends on the receiver circuit used.
Distance (m) Transmitter Receiver Fiber Size (µm) Evaluation Kit
DC to 5 1500 HFBR-14x2Z HFBR-24x2Z 62.5/125 HFBR-0410Z
20 2700 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z HFBR-24x6Z 62.5/125 HFBR-0416Z
20 to 32 2200 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z HFBR-24x6Z 62.5/125 HFBR-0416Z
DC to 50 2000 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z AFBR-24x8xZ 62.5/125 AFBR-0549Z
0.1 to 50 1000 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z AFBR-24x9xZ 62.5/125 AFBR-0550Z
20 to 55 1400 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z HFBR-24x6Z 62.5/125 HFBR-0416Z
20 to 125 700 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z HFBR-24x6Z 62.5/125 HFBR-0416Z
20 to 155 600 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z HFBR-24x6Z 62.5/125 HFBR-0416Z
20 to 160 500 HFBR-14x4Z/14x5Z HFBR-24x6Z 62.5/125 HFBR-0416Z
Broadcom AV02-0176EN
4